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FVFLPC-2.5SMY

PaNDUIT

Part Number: FVFLPC-2.5SMY RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Manufacturer Panduit Ship From: Hong Kong
Description PATCH CORD Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS

Data sheet: [ FVFLPC-2.5SMY Drawing

Images are for reference only.

See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy FVFLPC-2.5SMY with confidence from Component-

World.HK, 1 Year Warrant .
y Request For Quotation

PRODUCT PARAMETER

Part Number FVFLPC-2.5SMY Manufacturer Panduit

Description PATCH CORD Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 1632 pcs Data sheet FVFLPC-2.5SMY Drawing
Category Cable Assemblies Series *

Other Names FVFLPC-2.5SMY-ND Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 4 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Detailed Description Cable Fiber Optic To

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Panduit series electronic components. We have 1632 pieces of Panduit FVFLPC-2.5SMY in stock available now.
Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.

RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com

RELATED PRODUCTS

) Part#. FVFLPC-1.25SMY Manufacturers: Panduit
Ak RFQ
\ L Description: PATCH CORD
Part#: 9-2061980-5 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ

Description: FOSM GLARO LEAD 4.8 MM FXS MINI

Part#: FS1DZ44P5101MLF Manufacturers: Amphenol FCI
Amphenol RFQ

Commercial Froducts b o s cription: ASSEMBLY

Part#: FP1STSTO3M9 Manufacturers: Belden

BELCEN Rra

Description: FXPC OM1 ST ST 3.9M

Part#: FPASTSTO04M1R3XA Manufacturers: Belden

BELCEN Rra

Description: FXPC OM4 ST ST 4.1M

Part#:. FP4LU4F020MP74E Manufacturers: Belden

Description: FXPC OM4 4_LD_UNI MPO8_F 20M

Part#: 1499812-2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: CABLE ASSY FIB OP MTRJ-MTRJ 2M
Part#: FVF-SC2 Manufacturers: Fluke Electronics
RFQ
Description: FLUKEVIW FORM SOFTWRE & CABLE
Part#: FVF-SC3 Manufacturers: Fluke Electronics
FLUKE . RFQ
Description: FLUKEVIEW FORMS W/CABL FOR 45DMM
Part#: 6374656-5 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: C/ALC TO LC MM 2.0MM 5M
Part#: 6588719-6 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
RFQ
Description: C/A MTRJ-LC DUP OFNR XG
Part#. FVF-SCA1 Manufacturers: Fluke Electronics
FLUKE - RFQ
Description: FLUKEVIEW FORMS W/CABLE
Part#:. FVF-SC5 Manufacturers: Fluke Electronics
FLUKE - RFQ

Description: FLUKEVIEW FORMS BASIC 8845/8846

Part#: FM4MMB213M5PUDA Manufacturers: Belden

Description: FMT OM4 MPO12(M-M) B 24F 13.5M

Part#: 3-6435029-5 Manufacturers: TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ

Description: C/A 50.125 24FIB PLE MPO
Part#: FVF-SC4 Manufacturers: Fluke Electronics

FLUKE . S
Description: FLUKEVIW FRM W/CBL FOR 8845/8846
Part#: FVF-UG Manufacturers: Fluke Electronics

FLUKE . RFQ
Description: FLUKEVIEW FORMS UPGRADE

\‘ Part#: FVF-BASIC Manufacturers: Fluke Electronics

- RFQ

o Description: FLUKEVIEW FORMS W/CABLE

Part#: FP4LDMFO06MP7AA Manufacturers: Belden

BELCEN o

Description: FXPC OM4 6_LC_DX MPO12_F 6M

Part#: FM4AMMB106M5PMDA Manufacturers: Belden

BELCEN G

Description: FMT OM4 MPO12(M-M) B 12F 6.5M
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